Admission Fee
Tution Fee
Library Fee
Transport Fee
Field Training
Laboratory Fee

Hostel & Meal Charges'

Total (Academic Fees + Hostel & Meal Charges)

Axis Bank

Details

Academic Fees : GNM Course

1st Year

2024-2025
50,000.00 _
75,000.00 |

_3,000.00

40,000.00 |
6,000.00 |
6,000.00 |

180,000.00

Hostel & Meal Charges

72,000.00

2nd Year

2025-2026
75,000.00
3,000.00
50,000.00
7,000.00
6,000.00

141,000.00

72.000.00

- At the time of admission 1st year fees of Rs 1,00,000/-

Hostel & Meal Charges(1st Year)
Total >>>(1st Year)
2nd Year
3rd Year

Total

Bank Details
Falta J I S Nursing Institute

Branch : Diamond Harbour

A/C No. : 921010038658843
IFSC CODE : UTIB0000365

180,000.00
~72,000.00
252,000.00
213,000.00
213,000.00
678.,000.00

Final Year
2026-2027

75,000.00
3.000.00
50,000.00
7,000.00
6,000.00
141,000.00

462,000.,00

72,000.00

678,000.00

Draft should be issued in favour of FALTA J1 S NURSING INSTITUTE

@ 9434 037 116 / 8514 930 661 / 9836 595 819
m jisnursinginstitute@gmail.com

@ www.faltajisnursinginstitute.org
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Vill- Dakshin Sargoria, P.O.- Chaberia, PS.- Falta,
Dist- South 24 Pgs., Pin - 743504



