

FALTA JIS NURSING INSTITUTE

Academic Fees: GNM Course

Details	1st Year	2nd Year	Final Year
Details	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027
Admission Fee	50,000.00	-	-
Tution Fee	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
Library Fee	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Transport Fee	40,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Field Training	6,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
Laboratory Fee	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
12/	180,000.00	141,000.00	141,000.00

Total >>>	462,000.00
-----------	------------

Hostel & Meal Charges					
Hostel & Meal Charges	72,000.00	72,000.00	72,000.00		

Total (Academic Fees + Hostel & Meal Charges)

678,000.00

At the time of admission 1st year fees of Rs 1,00,000/-

1st Year	180,000.00
Hostel & Meal Charges(1st Year)	72,000.00
Total >>>(1st Year)	252,000.00
2nd Year	213,000.00
3rd Year	213,000.00
Total	678,000.00
Bank Details	-13

Falta J I S Nursing Institute

Axis Bank

Branch: Diamond Harbour A/C No.: 921010038658843 IFSC CODE: UTIB0000365

Draft should be issued in favour of FALTA JIS NURSING INSTITUTE



President
ta J.I.S Nursing Is stitute













